
5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Schaupp, Thomas Funteam Chemnitz M3179 1 1 9 : 4 7 , 7 
2 184 Müller, Jiri LV Limbach 2000 M3167 2 2 0 : 1 5 , 3 
3 175 Christoph, Thomas Chemnitz M3178 3 2 0 : 4 7 , 0 
4 179 Krüpfganz, Toni LV Limbach 2000 M3176 4 2 1 : 3 3 , 4 
5 198 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5162 1 2 1 : 5 0 , 9 
6 187 Reuter, Lukas Ev. Schulzentrum Chemnitz M0498 1 2 2 : 3 7 , 5 
7 196 Schwanitz, Robby SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3165 5 2 2 : 3 8 , 5 
8 194 Barthold, Tommy BSV Motor Rochlitz M3178 6 2 2 : 3 8 , 9 
9 185 Müller, Martin LV Limbach 2000 M0402 2 2 5 : 2 4 , 5 

10 192 Lorenz, Jörg Burgstädt M5154 2 2 6 : 0 3 , 7 
11 191 Kluth, Jürgen Wittgensdorf M5161 3 2 6 : 0 7 , 4 
12 193 Schneider, Uwe Rennsteiglaufverein Dürrengerbi M3163 7 2 6 : 1 4 , 3 
13 186 Glöckner, Wolfgang LV Limbach 2000 M6140 1 2 6 : 2 4 , 4 
14 178 Krüpfganz, Rolf Post SV. Chemnitz M6146 2 2 7 : 0 5 , 5 
15 195 Hermsdorf, Diana Burgstädter Laufverein W3174 1 2 7 : 2 0 , 3 
16 176 Kretzschmar, Rebecca Bärenstein W0400 1 2 7 : 2 3 , 4 
17 190 Steinbach, Matthias Burgstädter Laufverein M3167 8 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
18 199 Köhler, Thomas SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3164 9 2 9 : 4 6 , 0 
19 189 Schwanitz, Nicole SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. W1986 1 3 1 : 2 2 , 9 
20 183 Müller, Bruno LV Limbach 2000 M0499 3 3 2 : 1 4 , 6 
21 188 Schindler, Jochen Taura M5153 4 3 4 : 0 4 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  bis 15 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 187 Reuter, Lukas Ev. Schulzentrum Chemnitz M0498 1 2 2 : 3 7 , 5 
2 185 Müller, Martin LV Limbach 2000 M0402 2 2 5 : 2 4 , 5 
3 183 Müller, Bruno LV Limbach 2000 M0499 3 3 2 : 1 4 , 6 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  bis 15 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 176 Kretzschmar, Rebecca Bärenstein W0400 1 2 7 : 2 3 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  19-30 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 189 Schwanitz, Nicole SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. W1986 1 3 1 : 2 2 , 9 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Schaupp, Thomas Funteam Chemnitz M3179 1 1 9 : 4 7 , 7 
2 184 Müller, Jiri LV Limbach 2000 M3167 2 2 0 : 1 5 , 3 
3 175 Christoph, Thomas Chemnitz M3178 3 2 0 : 4 7 , 0 
4 179 Krüpfganz, Toni LV Limbach 2000 M3176 4 2 1 : 3 3 , 4 
5 196 Schwanitz, Robby SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3165 5 2 2 : 3 8 , 5 
6 194 Barthold, Tommy BSV Motor Rochlitz M3178 6 2 2 : 3 8 , 9 
7 193 Schneider, Uwe Rennsteiglaufverein Dürrengerbi M3163 7 2 6 : 1 4 , 3 
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03.10.2013  -  11:14:28

24. Lauf der Einheit



5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 190 Steinbach, Matthias Burgstädter Laufverein M3167 8 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
9 199 Köhler, Thomas SV "Grün-Weiß" Mohsdorf e.V. M3164 9 2 9 : 4 6 , 0 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Hermsdorf, Diana Burgstädter Laufverein W3174 1 2 7 : 2 0 , 3 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  51-60 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 198 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M5162 1 2 1 : 5 0 , 9 
2 192 Lorenz, Jörg Burgstädt M5154 2 2 6 : 0 3 , 7 
3 191 Kluth, Jürgen Wittgensdorf M5161 3 2 6 : 0 7 , 4 
4 188 Schindler, Jochen Taura M5153 4 3 4 : 0 4 , 4 

5km  am  03.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  ab 61 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 186 Glöckner, Wolfgang LV Limbach 2000 M6140 1 2 6 : 2 4 , 4 
2 178 Krüpfganz, Rolf Post SV. Chemnitz M6146 2 2 7 : 0 5 , 5 
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24. Lauf der Einheit


